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The images are for illustrative purposes only. Some colors may vary.
Check available stock with your sales advisor. Valid while supplies last.

*ALL SALES ARE FINAL*
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LIVING ROOMS

634 LIVING ROOM (LD) WITH 105 TABLE SET
MSRP Price $10,248 DLLS
Now: $4,099 DLLS

1

2 SETS AVAILABLE

LIVING ROOM SET 603 (NK) WITH 102 TABLE SET
MSRP Price $9,677 DLLS
Now: $3,870 DLLS

1 SET AVAILABLE



LIVING ROOMS

633 LIVING ROOM (SB) WITH 102 TABLE SET
MSRP Price $9,677 DLLS
Now: $3,870 DLLS

2

3 SET AVAILABLE

MSRP Price
Now:

4 SETS AVAILABLE

$9,677 DLLS
$3,870 DLLS

633 LIVING ROOM (LD) WITH 102 TABLE SET



LIVNG ROOMS

3

MSRP Price $5,600 DLLS
Now: $2,240 DLLS

PG036 Sofa, (2) PG033 Chairs and (2) PG039 Ottomans, 5 pieces

1 SET AVAILABLE

SET 605 TN with LD Fabric
MSRP Price $7,102 DLLS
Now: $2,840 DLLS

5 SETS AVAILABLE



638 Sala TN WITH LD FABRIC
MSRP Price $11,319 DLLS
Now: $4,527 DLLS 

1 SET AVAILABLE

4

LIVING ROOMS

LIVING ROOM SET 605 (MN) WITH 102 TABLE SET
MSRP Price
Now:

1 set disponible

$7,102 DLLS
$2,840 DLLS



5

LIVING ROOMS

605 LIVING ROOM SET (BG) WITH 105 TABLE SET
MSRP Price
Now:

4 SETS AVAILABLE

638 SOFA, LOVESEAT & ARMCHAIR (SB FABRIC)
MSRP Price $9,231 DLLS
Now: $3,692 DLLS

1 set disponible

$7,102 DLLS
$2,840 DLLS



STOCK

6

MSRP Price
Now:

Mirror 266B & Console 216AW
MSRP Price
Now:

MSRP Price
Now:

34 Consoles Available
31 Mirrors available

767C_NG_MBB

14 pieces available

 917AJ_TN_WXX

37 pieces  available

$945 dlls
$378 dlls

$1,451 DLLS

$580 DLLS

$2,685 DLLS
$1,074 DLLS



SETS

8

MSRP Price
Now:

1 SET AVAILABLE

315 Headboard with bedroom Set, Wood top in MA

MSRP Price $7,999 dlls
Now: $3,199 dlls

1 SET AVAILABLE

766D chairs and 752AJ round dining table marble

$4,494 DLLS
$1,797 DLLS



9

SETS

703B DINING ROOM SET
MSRP Price $6,564 DLLS
Now: $2,625 DLLS

1 SET AVAILABLE

DRAWER AND 261B MIRROR
MSRP Price $1,904 DLLS
Now: $761 DLLS

1 SET AVAILABLE



SETS

10

315D Night stand and 261B Mirror
MSRP Price $1,904 DLLS
Now: $761 DLLS

2 SETS AVAILABLE

902AJ MIRROR
MSRP Price
Now:

3  PIECES AVAILABLE

$1,597 DLLS
$638 DLLS



SETS

2 CHAIRS BROWN FABRIC WITH OTTOMAN
MSRP Price $4,490 DLLS
Now: $1,796 DLLS

2 CHAIRS BEIGE VINYL WITH OTTOMAN
MSRP Price
Now:

11

1 SET AVAILABLE

1 SET AVAILABLE

$1,904 DLLS
$761 DLLS



SETS

550 ENTRY SET TN WITH BG FABRIC ( NO TABLE)

MSRP Price $2,848 DLLS
Now:

709B Loveseat & 709T Ottoman
MSRP Price $2,916 DLLS
Now:

12

1 SET AVAILABLE

1 SET AVAILABLE

$1,139 DLLS

$1,166 DLLS



638 LIVING ROOM SET WITH 108 TABLES
MSRP Price $198,086  + IVA
Now: $79,234 + IVA

1 set disponible

12

SALAS

638 LIVING ROOM SET 
MSRP Price $161,576  + IVA
Now: $64,630 + IVA

1 set disponible



P. BOUTIQUE
COLLECTION

MIC664C MIC644A
MSRP Price MSRP Price$3,861 DLLS $5,097 DLLS
Now: Now:$1,930 DLLS $2,548 DLLS

MIC919AJ
MSRP Price $3,512 DLLS
Now: $1,756 DLLS

MIC763D
MSRP Price $937 DLLS
Now: $468 DLLS

MIRAGE

13

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 2 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



P. BOUTIQUE
COLLECTION

MIC649T MIC605D
MSRP Price MSRP Price$1,407 DLLS $1,791 DLLS
Now: Now:$703 DLLS $895 DLLS 

MIC207A
MSRP Price $1,589 DLLS
Now: $795 DLLS

14

MIC765P
MSRP Price $1,359 DLLS
Now: $680 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE2 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



P. BOUTIQUE
COLLECTION

MIC120A
MSRP Price $1,017 DLLS
Now: $508 DLLS

MIC181A
MSRP Price $804 DLLS
Now: $402 DLLS

15

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



P. BOUTIQUE
COLLECTION

MIC646C
MSRP Price $2,622 DLLS
Now: $1,311 DLLS

MIC680C
MSRP Price $3,119 DLLS
Now: $1,559 DLLS

MIC80A
MSRP Price $5,166 DLLS
Now: $2,583 DLLS

MIC118A
MSRP Price $1,074 DLLS
Now: $537 DLLS

16

2 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



P. BOUTIQUE
COLLECTION

MEC760D MEC902T
MSRP Price MSRP Price$828 DLLS $1,916 DLLS
Now: Now:$414 DLLS $958 DLLS

MEC760C
MSRP Price $896 DLLS
Now: $448 DLLS

MEC611C
MSRP Price $2,263 DLLS
Now: $1,131 DLLS

METRO

17

2 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

2 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



P. BOUTIQUE
COLLECTION

METRO

MEC257B
$1,222 DLLS

$611 DLLS
MSRP Price
Now:

18

MEC917AJ
$2,953 DLLS
$1,476 DLLS

MSRP Price
Now:

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



SOFAS

611A_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $2,987 DLLS
Now: $1,194 DLLS

603A_AZ_BN
MSRP Price $3,193 DLLS
Now:

605A_AM_ESL
MSRP Price $2,442 DLLS
Now:

19

$1,277 DLLS $976 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



SOFAS

606AJ_BO_WMA
MSRP Price $2,699 DLLS 
Now:

634A_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $3,627 DLLS
Now: $1,451 DLLS

638A_FN_SCT
MSRP Price 3,713 DLLS
Now:

20

665CJ_NG_SNA
MSRP Price $3,770 DLLS
Now:$1,079 DLLS $1,508 DLLS

$1,485 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



SOFAS

644A_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $3,862 DLLS $3,154 DLLS
Now:

PG036_NG_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

21

$1,544 DLLS $1,261 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



LOVESEAT

634B_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $3,083 DLLS
Now:

638B_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $3,155 DLLS 
Now:

22

1,234 DLLS

$1,262 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



LOVESEAT

644B_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $3,083 DLLS

$2,156 DLLS

Now:

680B_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $3,131 DLLS
Now:

709B_BEB_SFB
MSRP Price
Now:

23

$1,234 DLLS

$862 DLLS

$1,252 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



LOVESEAT

609B_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $2,714 DLLS
Now:

665BJ_FN_SCT
MSRP Price MSRP Price$4,036 DLLS
Now: Now:$1,615 DLLS

PG020_CT_CO
$1,690 DLLS

$676 DLLS
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$1,086 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



LOVESEAT

644B_MA_BV
MSRP Price $3,083 DLLS
Now:

634BS_CC_CL
MSRP Price $3,083 DLLS
Now: $1,234 DLLS

25

$1,234 DLLS 

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



ARMCHAIRS

603C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,952 DLLS 
Now: $781 DLLS

663C_BO_CL
MSRP Price $1,014 DLLS
Now: $405 DLLS

609C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,952 DLLS
Now:

26

605C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,531 DLLS
Now:$781 DLLS $613 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 2 PIECE AVAILABLE



776C_BO_SCN
MSRP Price $844 DLLS
Now: $337 DLLS 

633C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,952 DLLS
Now:

641C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,807 DLLS
Now:

634C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,940 DLLS
Now:

27

$780 DLLS

$ 722 DLLS $776 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

ARMCHAIRS



660C_BO_SAC
MSRP Price $1,940 DLLS
Now: $776 DLLS $776 DLLS

$776 DLLS

659C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,940 DLLS
Now:

660C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price
Now:

774C_FS_SBN
MSRP Price
Now:

28

$1,940 DLLS $1,940 DLLS
$776 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

ARMCHAIRS



680C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $2,363 DLLS
Now:

660C_MO_NA
MSRP Price $1,940 DLLS
Now: $776 DLLS

776C_NG_MBB
MSRP Price $844 DLLS 
Now: $338 DLLS

29

658C_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $2,475 DLLS
Now:

$945 DLLS

$990 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

ARMCHAIRS



606CJ_NGB_WPP
MSRP Price $1,617 DLLS
Now: $647 DLLS

757D_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $601 DLLS
Now: $241 DLLS

761P_FOF 651A_FN_SCT
MSRP Price MSRP Price$596 DLLS $1,055 DLLS
Now: Now:$239 DLLS $422 DLLS

30

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

ARMCHAIRS



760C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price
Now:

701C_FN_SCT
MSRP Price
Now:

31

$679 DLLS $679 DLLS
$271 DLLS $ 271 DLLS

$2,475 DLLS

658C_NG_XXX
MSRP Price
Now: $990 DLLS

760C_EG_XXX
MSRP Price $11,896 +IVA

Now: $4,758 + IVA

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

ARMCHAIRS



CHAIRS

771D_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $527 dlls 
Now: $210 dlls

32

757C_FN_SCT770P_FN_XXX
MSRP PriceMSRP Price
Now:Now:

$686 dlls$738 dlls
$275 dlls$295 dlls

760D_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $628 dlls
Now: $251 dlls

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



772D_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $527 dlls
Now: $211 dlls

706D_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $602 dlls
Now: $241 dlls

760D_RJ_ZCH
MSRP Price $628 dlls
Now:

701D_NG_MBB
MSRP Price $628 dlls
Now: $251 dlls

33

$251 dlls

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

CHAIRS



771D_BO_XXX
MSRP Price $527 dlls
Now: $211 dlls

34

772D_EG_WLM
MSRP Price $527 dlls
Now: $211 dlls

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

2 PIECE AVAILABLE

CHAIRS



BARSTOOLS

765D_BO_NA
MSRP Price $686 dlls
Now: $274 dlls

769D_DNG
MSRP Price $717 dlls
Now: $286 dlls

769D_MDL
MSRP Price
Now:

35

$717 Dlls
$286 dlls

2 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



763B_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $679 dlls
Now:

765D_BE_SBN
MSRP Price $710 dlls
Now:

763B_NB_VZ
MSRP Price $814 dlls
Now:

36

763D_BO_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

$710 dlls
$272 dlls $284 dlls

$284 dlls $325 dlls

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

2 PIECES AVAILABLE

BARSTOOLS



763D_PD_LD

763D_DO_CL 762P_FN

MSRP Price

MSRP Price MSRP Price

$710 dlls

$710 dlls $633 dlls

Now:

Now: Now:

$284 dlls

$284 dlls $253 dlls

37
1 PIECE AVAILABLE

2 PIECES AVAILABLE

2 PIECES AVAILABLE

BARSTOOLS



MINI

572D_NG_POLYUREA
MSRP Price $513 DLLS
Now: $206 DLLS

$206 DLLS

572D_NG_POLYUREA
MSRP Price $513 DLLS
Now:

561D_MO_SCI 
MSRP Price $844 DLLS
Now: $337 DLLS

39
2 PIECES AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



OTHERS

PG008_BOB_XXX
MSRP Price $800 DLLS
Now: $320 DLLS

3001AL_P01_XXX
MSRP Price $500 DLLS
Now: $200 DLLS

305A_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $1,580 DLLS
Now: $632 DLLS

3001AL_N36_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

40

$500 DLLS
$200 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



OTHERS

3001AL_BWF_XXX
MSRP Price 500 DLLS
Now: $200 DLLS

41

3001AL_BZ_XXX
MSRP Price $500 DLLS
Now: $200 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



917AJ_MA_WXX
MSRP Price $2,685 DLLS
Now: $1,074 DLLS

917AJ_WA_WXX
MSRP Price
Now:

183A_MI_XXX
MSRP Price $977 DLLS
Now: $391 DLLS

42

$2,685 DLLS
$1,074 DLLS

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 2 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

OTHERS



1012J_PD_XXX 1012J_DO_XXX
MSRP Price MSRP Price$485 DLLS $485 DLLS
Now: Now:$194 DLLS $194 DLLS

43

1011J_WA_XXX
MSRP Price $482 DLLS
Now: $193 DLLS

2 PIECES AVAILABLE4 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

OTHERS



OTHERS

MIC410A_BOB_XXX
MSRP Price $2,150 DLLS
Now: $1,075 DLLS

44

404A_WA_XXX
MSRP Price $1,479 DLLS

Now: $592 DLLS

404A_DO_XXX
MSRP Price $1,479 DLLS $1,479 DLLS

Now: $592 DLLS $592 DLLS

404A_BOB_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

2 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



OTHERS

45

404A_NGB_XXX
MSRP Price $1,626 DLLS

Now: $650 DLLS

406A_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $1,902 DLLS

Now: $761 DLLS

406A_NGB_XXX
MSRP Price $2,092 DLLS

Now: $836 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

409A_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $2,331 DLLS

Now: $933 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE



45

OTHERS

410A_WA_XXX
MSRP Price $1,955 DLLS

Now: $782 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE

410A_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $1,955 DLLS

Now: $782 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE

4071J_WA_XXX
MSRP Price $2,369 DLLS

Now: $948 DLLS
1 PIECE AVAILABLE



OTHERS

46

$1,161 DLLS
$464 DLLS

303L_TN_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

BENCH 60"

MSRP Price
Now:

1 piece available

1 piece available

$1350 dlls
$675 dlls



OTTOMANS

647T_FN_SCT
MSRP Price $915 DLLS
Now: $366 DLLS

560T_WA_SEC
MSRP Price $661 DLLS
Now: $265 DLLS

709T_BEB_SFN
MSRP Price $760 DLLS
Now:

649T_BE_SSS
MSRP Price $1,066 DLLS 
Now: $426 DLLS

47

$304 DLLS

1 piece available 1 piece available

1 piece available1 piece available



OTTOMANS

649T_NBB_VM
MSRP Price $1,407 DLLS
Now: $562 DLLS

701T_NG_XXX
MSRP Price $252 DLLS
Now: $100 DLLS

701T_FN_SCT
MSRP Price
Now:

48

$252 DLLS
$ 100 DLLS

1 piece available

1 piece available 1 piece available



OTTOMANS

PG039_PD_XXX
MSRP Price $1,066 DLLS
Now: $426 DLLS

649T_NB_SCN

560T_FA_AF

MSRP Price

MSRP Price

$1,066 DLLS 

$661 DLLS

Now:

Now:

$426 DLLS

$265 DLLS

49

1 piece available 1 piece available

1 piece available



OTTOMANS

648T_WPF_XXX
MSRP Price $1,062 DLLS $1,062 DLLS
Now: $424 DLLS $424 DLLS

$354 DLLS $390 DLLS

648T_BWF_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

648T_FN_XXX

MSRP Price $885 DLLS
Now:

648T_MOB

MSRP Price $973 DLLS
Now:

50
1 piece available 1 piece available

3 pieces available 2 pieces available



OTTOMANS

OTTOMAN SLIP
MSRP Price
Now:

BENCH 60" X 40"
MSRP Price
Now:

TUFTED OTTOMAN

MSRP Price
Now:

BENCH ARM

MSRP Price
Now:

51

$858 dlls
$429 dlls

$1,219 dlls
$609 dlls

$800 dlls
$400 dlls

$3,300 dlls
$1,650 dlls

2 pieces available

1 piece available 1 piece available

2 pieces available



OTTOMANS

BENCH
MSRP Price
Now:

52

$3,300 dlls
$1,650 dlls

1 piece available



TABLES

510B_RB_XXX
MSRP Price $410 dlls
Now: $164 dlls

$202 dlls

105A_DO_XXX
MSRP Price $586 dlls
Now: $234 dlls

$234 dlls

105A_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $586 dlls
Now:

105B_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $506 dlls
Now:

53

6 PIECES AVAILABLE 12 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECES AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES

510B_VD_XXX
MSRP Price $ 410 DLLS
Now: $164 DLLS

$164 DLLS

102B_TN_XXX
MSRP Price $506 DLLS
Now: $202 DLLS

105A_FN_XXX
MSRP Price $586 DLLS
Now: $235 DLLS

510B_EG_XXX
MSRP Price $410 DLLS
Now:

54

1  PIECES AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES

116A_RJ_XXX
MSRP Price $806 DLLS
Now: $323 DLLS

114A_FN_XXX
MSRP Price $1,122 DLLS
Now: $448 DLLS

$1,385 DLLS
$554 DLLS

752AJ_WA_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

55

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES

765P_FN_XXX
MSRP Price $1,236 DLLS
Now: $494 DLLS

752AJ_FN_XXX
MSRP Price $1,385 DLLS
Now: $554 DLLS

512B_FS_XXX
MSRP Price $600 DLLS $600 DLLS

$240 DLLS $240 DLLSNow:

512B_MO_XXX
MSRP Price
Now:

9 PIECES AVAILABLE 8 PIECES AVAILABLE

56

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES

181A_NG_XXX
MSRP Price $731 DLLS
Now: $292 DLLS

510B_NG_XXX
MSRP Price $410 DLLS
Now: $164 DLLS

752AJM_WA
$1,982 DLLS

$792 DLLS
MSRP Price
Now:

57

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES

703BJ_SR_XXX
MSRP Price $2,694 DLLS
Now: $1,077 DLLS

512B_BO_XXX
$600 DLLS

$240 DLLS 
MSRP Price
Now:
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PG013_BO_XXX
MSRP Price $800 DLLS
Now: $320 DLLS

105B_DO_XX
$506 DLLS
$202 DLLS

MSRP Price
Now:

2 PIECES AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE 1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES
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512B_NG_XXX
MSRP Price $600 DLLS

$240 DLLSNow:

PG022_BO
MSRP Price $586 DLLS

$234 DLLSNow:

DIFRANCO DRESSER
$2,997 DLLS
$1,199 DLLS

MSRP Price
Now:

1 PIECE AVAILABLE1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



TABLES

60

MIC702E
MSRP Price $3,485 DLLS

$1,742 DLLSNow:

UMBRELLA STAND NG
$700 DLLS
$280 DLLS

MSRP Price
Now:

1 PIECE AVAILABLE

1 PIECE AVAILABLE



FLOQUEM

DAVID 2005B AND 190 COLUMN

MSRP Price
Now:

2006A BUST AND 181A COLUMN

MSRP Price
Now:

2008B BUST AND 190A COLUMN

MSRP Price
Now:

2008A BUST AND 190A COLUMN

MSRP Price
Now:

61

$3,299 dlls
$1,319 dlls

$1,108 dlls
$443 dlls

$988 dlls
$395 dlls

$968 dlls
$387 dlls

*MORE BUSTS AVAILABLE IN STOCK*

1 piece available 1 piece available

1 piece available1 piece available



ACCESORIES

FEIZY INDOCHINE BLUSH

MSRP Price
Now:

MSRP Price
Now:

MSRP Price
Now:

MSRP Price
Now:

FEIZY GARCIA YELLOW

FEIZY TORINA AURA LAPPLUNG RUTA

62

DIMENSIONS: 7'-6" X 9'6" DIMENSIONS: 5' X 8'

DIMENSIONS: 6'7" X 9' 10"dimensions: 5' X 6'11"

$700 dlls$700 dlls

$700 dlls $700 dlls

1 piece available 1 piece available

1 piece available1 piece available



ACCESORIES

STOCKHOLM

MSRP Price
Now:

MIRAGE RUG

MSRP Price
Now:

PAINTY DESIGN RUG
MSRP Price
Now:

63

$700 dlls

DIMENSIONS: 6'7" X 9' 10"

$2,404 dlls
$1,800 dlls

DIMENSIONS: 6'7" X 9' 10"

$2,885 dlls
$2,163 dlls

DIMENSIONS: 6'7" X 9' 10"

1 piece available 10 pieces available

10 pieces available


